Pos

O©CoONOOAPR,WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

CLUB

Bib
248
271
256
257
263
281
280
290
254
219
292
261
206

1150
259
262
517
267
264
242
295
251
282
278
255
252
286
277
518
240

MOUNTAINBIKE

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

MTB 52km Challenge (Open)
winner: 1:42:58

Name

PEARCE, Oliver
GOW, Paul

HARRIS, Cole

LOBB, Caine
HEATHFIELD, Jeremy
BROADHEAD, Sebastiano
FENWICK, Nathan
AVIS, Ross

SYMONS, Digby
TALBOT, Oscar
RALSTON, Dave
BROOKLAND, Mitch
TALBOT, Wilbur
TOOMEY, Conor
BURTON, Peter
MILLER, Mike
LAMBERT, Richard
SPILLANE, Zoe
BEST, Jeff
LOCHHEAD, Nathan
MCGUIRE, Tony
BENNY, John
TINKER, Carl

VAN DER KLEI, Jamie
SYMONS, Katie
JORDAN, Luke
SHORLEY, Philip
KEELEY, David
SHEED, Aaron

PRUE, Jarrod

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Time
1:42:58
1:44:49
1:44:55
1:53:02
1:58:37
1:59:29
1:59:32
1:59:35
1:59:37
2:00:20
2:01:22
2:02:06
2:02:32
2:03:19
2:03:57
2:04:11
2:04:17
2:05:02
2:05:05
2:06:54
2:06:56
2:07:03
2:07:59
2:08:01
2:09:02
2:09:53
2:11:34
2:12:00
2:12:53
2:12:59

Gap

1'50"

1'56"
10'03"
15'39"
16'30"
16'34"
16'36"
16'39"
17'22"
18'23"
19'07"
19'33"
20'20"
20'59"
21'13"
21'18"
22'04"
22'06"
23'56"
23'57"
24'04"
25'00"
25'02"
26'03"
26'54"
28'35"
29'01"
29'55"
30'00"

2023/03/19 19:30:27
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Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF

CLUB

Bib
291
294
275
203
253
274
293
299
250
268
297
245
288
243
276
241
287
265
153
192
179
273
284
269
296

MOUNTAINBIKE

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

MTB 52km Challenge (Open)

Name

THOW, Rachel

KERR, Jarrod

IBANEZ, Esteban
LAMBIE, Emma-Jane
JORDAN, Kim

ALLAN, Jarved
JOHNSON, Victor
PRUTTON, Sharon
ENGELS, Margaretha
PATERSON, Colin
BURTT, Leighton
MARSHALL, ANDREW
SMITH, Kyla
BLAKE-MANSON, Hugh
BOYD, Terrence

PRUE HANNAN, Rachel
LOW, John

BEST, Sophie
SELMAN, Derick

MAW, Steven
HOWARD, Tom
VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah
TINKER, Oliver
MCLEAY, Megan
WILLIAMSON, John

winner: 1:42:58

Gender

Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Time
2:13:49
2:14:36
2:16:49
2:22:20
2:23:24
2:24:08
2:24:10
2:24:34
2:24:47
2:28:04
2:32:32
2:32:45
2:32:58
2:33:25
2:34:40
2:35:08
2:36:00
2:36:24
2:37:33
2:42:03
2:42:11
2:42:29
2:52:47
3:01:54

Gap
30'50"
31'38"
33'50"
39'21"
40'26"
41'09"
41'11"
41'35"
41'48"
45'05"
49'34"
49'46"
49'59"
50'27"
51'42"
52'10"
53'02"
53'25"
54'34"
59'05"
59'13"
59'30"

1h9'48"
1h18'55"

2023/03/19 19:30:28
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Pos Bib

257
219
201
206
1150
262
252
275
192
284

QCQOWOONOOITA,WN -

—_—

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Senior Male (Men)
e winner: 1:53:02

Name

LOBB, Caine
TALBOT, Oscar
BROOKLAND, Mitch
TALBOT, Wilbur
TOOMEY, Conor
MILLER, Mike
JORDAN, Luke
IBANEZ, Esteban
MAW, Steven
TINKER, Oliver

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:28

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:53:02
2:00:20
2:02:06
2:02:32
2:03:19
2:04:11
2:09:53
2:16:49
2:42:03
2:52:47

Gap

719"
9'04"
9'30"
10"17"
11'10"
16'51"
23'47"
49'02"
59'45"
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Pos Bib
1 267
2 288
3 265
4 269

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Senior Female (Open)
e winner: 2:05:02

Name Gender
SPILLANE, Zoe Women
SMITH, Kyla Women

BEST, Sophie Women
MCLEAY, Megan Women

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:28

Time
2:05:02
2:32:58
2:36:24
3:01:54

Gap
27'55"

31'21"
56'51"

Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 1 Male (Men)
winner: 1:42:58

Name Gender Time Gap
PEARCE, Oliver Men 1:42:58

GOW, Paul Men 1:44:49 1'50"
HARRIS, Cole Men 1:44:55 1'56"
FENWICK, Nathan Men 1:59:32 16'34"
BURTON, Peter Men 2:03:57 20'59"
BEST, Jeff Men 2:05:05 22'06"
LOCHHEAD, Nathan Men 2:06:54 23'56"
VAN DER KLEI, Jamie Men 2:08:01 25'02"
SHORLEY, Philip Men 2:11:34 28'35"
SHEED, Aaron Men 2:12:53 29'55"
PRUE, Jarrod Men 2:12:59 30'00"
KERR, Jarrod Men 2:14:36  31'38"
ALLAN, Jarved Men 2:24:08 41'09"
JOHNSON, Victor Men 2:24:10 41'"11"
BURTT, Leighton Men 2:32:32 49'34"
SELMAN, Derick Men 2:37:33 54'34"

17 179 HOWARD, Tom Men 2:42:11  59'13"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:28 Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

nae — ywinner: 2:09:02
Bib
255
291

1

2

3 203
4 253
5

6

Name

SYMONS, Katie
THOW, Rachel

JORDAN, Kim

241
273

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

LAMBIE, Emma-Jane

PRUE HANNAN, Rachel
VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah Women

2023/03/19 19:30:28

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 1 Female (Women)

Time
2:09:02
2:13:49
2:22:20
2:23:24
2:35:08
2:42:29

Gap

4'47"
13'18"
14'23"
26'07"
33'27"

Page 1/1



15
DNF

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 2 Male (Men)

Bib
263
281
290
254
292
517
295
251
282
277
268
245
243
276
287
296

vee — Winner: 1:58:37

Name
HEATHFIELD, Jeremy

BROADHEAD, Sebastiano

AVIS, Ross

SYMONS, Digby
RALSTON, Dave
LAMBERT, Richard
MCGUIRE, Tony
BENNY, John

TINKER, Carl
KEELEY, David
PATERSON, Colin
MARSHALL, ANDREW
BLAKE-MANSON, Hugh
BOYD, Terrence

LOW, John
WILLIAMSON, John

2023/03/19 19:30:28

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:58:37
1:59:29
1:59:35
1:59:37
2:01:22
2:04:17
2:06:56
2:07:03
2:07:59
2:12:00
2:28:04
2:32:45
2:33:25
2:34:40
2:36:00

Gap

0'51"
0'57"
1'00"
2'44"
5'39"
8'18"
8'25"
921"
13'22"
29'26"
34'07"
34'48"
36'03"
37'23"

Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 2 Female (Women)

vouymens —winner: 2:24:34

CLUB

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 299 PRUTTON, Sharon Women 2:24:34
2 250 ENGELS, Margaretha Women 2:24:47 (013"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:28 Page 1/1



Pos Bib

515
385
490
500
513
504
372
491
879
10 512
11 485
12 502
13 510
14 480
15 324
16 479
17 389
18 300
19 326
20 366
21 383
22 483
23 488
24 505
25 499
26 370
27 494
28 495
29 492
30 344

OCOoONO AR, WN -~

MOUNTAINBIKE
CLuB

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

MTB 32km (Open)

Name

MORRISON, Jason
WILLIS, Craig
BROOKLAND, Zack
ALLAN, Ben

FAHEY, Gary
HARRISON, Greg
JOUBERT, Theo
ANDERSON, Cameron
PIDGEON, Tasman
MARETT, Kyra
DONALDSON, Michael
INGLIS, Isabella
MCCLQY, Codie
FLOWERS, Tristan
KLAVER, Dave
YOUNG, Josh
HOLMAN, Justin
NUNAN, Debee
VULETA, Chris
HINDE, Dave
WILLIAMS, Paul
CHESTER, Tony
GRACE, Tyrone
MUNRO, Tim
CLEMENGER, Wayne
BENNY, Kelvin
SPILLANE, Cooper
SPILLANE, Ryan
MCCONCHIE, Tj
COCHRANE, Neil

winner: 1:12:19

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Time
:12:19
:16:36
:16:41
:16:44
:16:47
:17:03
:17:32
:17:58
:19:43
1:23:31
1:23:33
1:23:37
1:23:39
1:23:42
1:23:49
1:23:53
1:25:06
1:25:15
1:25:19
1:27:29
1:27:32
1:28:50
1:29:00
1:34:39
1:34:49
1:35:57
1:36:03
1:36:05
1:36:15
1:36:18

— e — e A A

Gap

4'16"

4'22"

4'25"

4'27"

4'44"

513"

5'39"

7'23"
11"11"
11'14"
11"17"
11'19"
11'22"
11'29"
11'33"
12'47"
12'56"
13'00"
15'09"
15'12"
16'31"
16'41"
22'19"
22'30"
23'38"
23'43"
23'45"
23'56"
23'59"

2023/03/19 19:30:29
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Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Bib
496
497
507
514
503
501
493
489
498
446
362
319
486
509
508
506
511
429
481
482
487

MOUNTAINBIKE
CLuB

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

MTB 32km (Open)

Name

WATERS, Angela
WATERS, Lennox
WILSON, Kate
SANDFORD, Gillian
GRAHAM, Hamish
CUTLER, Liz
MCBREARTY, Simon
TAIT, Aaron
GOUGH, Lyndsay Susan-Ann
MILNE, Greg

E BOLWELL, Rex
PEMBERTON, Andy
LITHGOW, Melanie
DRENNAN, Arthur
DRENNAN, Hamish
BURTT, Mark
AMALFITANO, Ed
MCMULLAN, Heidi
SCOTT, Amy
RATHGEN, Janelle
TELFER, Anna

winner: 1:12:19

Gender

Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Time Gap
1:36:40  24'20"
1:36:43  24'24"
1:37:11  24'52"
1:37:17  24'58"
1:39:17  26'57"
1:40:17  27'57"
1:41:02  28'42"
1:52:18  39'58"
1:54:10  41'50"
1:54:16  41'56"
1:55:51  43'31"
1:56:18  43'59"
1:58:00 45'40"
2:01:43  49'23"
2:01:50 49'30"
2:02:01  49'42"

2:03:32  51"12"
2:15:59 1h3'39"
2:18:45 1h6'25"
2:18:48 1h6'28"
2:18:51 1h6'31"

2023/03/19 19:30:29

Page 2/2



S Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Senior Male (Men)

wonmnee — yWinner: 1:23:39

CLUB

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap
1 510 MCCLOY, Codie Men 1:23:39

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:29 Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Senior Female (Women)

voupwme winner: 1:37:11

CLUB

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 507 WILSON, Kate Women 1:37:11
2 429 MCMULLAN, Heidi Women 2:15:59 38'47"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:29 Page 1/1



Pos Bib

515
372
324
389
488
495
503
493
489
508

QUOWOONOOGOAPRLWDN -
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 1 Male (Men)
e winner: 1:12:19

Name

MORRISON, Jason
JOUBERT, Theo
KLAVER, Dave
HOLMAN, Justin
GRACE, Tyrone

SPIL
GRA
MCB
TAIT

_LANE, Ryan
HAM, Hamish

REARTY, Simon

. Aaron

DRENNAN, Hamish

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:29

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:12:19
1:17:32
1:23:49
1:25:06
1:29:00
1:36:05
1:39:17
1:41:02
1:52:18
2:01:50

Gap

5'13"
11'29"
12'47"
16'41"
23'45"
26'57"
28'42"
39'58"
49'30"

Page 1/1



Bib
496
514
486
481
482
487

Pos

OO WwWN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 1 Female (Women)
e winner: 1:36:40

Name

WATERS, Angela
SANDFORD, Gillian
LITHGOW, Melanie
SCOTT, Amy
RATHGEN, Janelle
TELFER, Anna

2023/03/19 19:30:29

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
:36:40
3717
:58:00
2:18:45
2:18:48
2:18:51

. "G . . |

Gap

0'38"
21'20"
42'05"
42'08"
42'11"

Page 1/1
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Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 2 Male (Men)

Bib
385
513
504
485
326
366
383
483
505
499
344
446
362
319
506

vee— Winner: 1:16:36

Name

WILLIS, Craig
FAHEY, Gary
HARRISON, Greg
DONALDSON, Michael
VULETA, Chris
HINDE, Dave
WILLIAMS, Paul
CHESTER, Tony
MUNRO, Tim
CLEMENGER, Wayne
COCHRANE, Neil
MILNE, Greg

E BOLWELL, Rex
PEMBERTON, Andy
BURTT, Mark

2023/03/19 19:30:29

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:16:36
1:16:47
1:17:03
1:23:33
1:25:19
1:27:29
1:27:32
1:28:50
1:34:39
1:34:49
1:36:18
1:54:16
1:55:51
1:56:18
2:02:01

Gap

011"

0'28"

6'58"

8'44"
10'53"
10'56"
12'15"
18'03"
18'14"
19'43"
37'40"
39'15"
39'43"
45'26"

Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 2 Female (Women)
winner: 1:25:15

Name Gender Time Gap
NUNAN, Debee Women 1:25:15

MCCONCHIE, Tj Women 1:36:15 11'00"
CUTLER, Liz Women 1:40:17 15'01"

GOUGH, Lyndsay Susan-Ann  Women 1:54:10 28'54"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:29 Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Under 18 Male (Men)
e winner: 1:16:41

Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 490 BROOKLAND, Zack Men 1:16:41
2 500 ALLAN, Ben Men 1:16:44  0'03"
3 491 ANDERSON, Cameron Men 1:17:58 117"
4 879 PIDGEON, Tasman Men 1:19:43 3'01"
5 480 FLOWERS, Tristan Men 1:23:42  7'00"
6 479 YOUNG, Josh Men 1:23:53 711"
7/ 370 BENNY, Kelvin Men 1:35:57 19'16"
8 494 SPILLANE, Cooper Men 1:36:03 19'21"
9 497 WATERS, Lennox Men 1:36:43 20'02"
10 509 DRENNAN, Arthur Men 2:01:43 45'01"
11 511 AMALFITANO, Ed Men 2:03:32 46'50"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:29 Page 1/1



i Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

s <) March 19, 2023
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Under 18 Female (Women)
voumnane — winner: 1:23:31

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 512 MARETT, Kyra Women 1:23:31
2 502 INGLIS, Isabella Women 1:23:37 0'06"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:30 Page 1/1



Pos Bib

305
302
147
307
301
306

OO WwWN -

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023
MTB 32km EBIKE (Open)
vee — Winner: 1:00:31

Name
IRELAND, Steve

SMAI
HEW
SMIT

_L, Chris
SON, Glenys

H, Murray

BLOY, Jonny
O'BRIEN, Nicole

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:30

Gender

Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women

Time
:00:31
:00:41
:00:51
:05:20
:12:26
:25:06

Gap

0'10"
0'20"
4'49"
11'54"
24'35"

Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

32km Ebike Male (Men)

e winner: 1:00:31

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1305 I[IRELAND, Steve Men 1:00:31

1302 SMAILL, Chris Men 1:00:41 010"
1307 SMITH, Murray  Men 1:05:20 4'49"
1301 BLOY, Jonny Men 1:12:26 11'54"

RWN =

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:30 Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

32km Ebike Female (Women)
vounane — winner: 1:00:51

CLUB

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 1147 HEWISON, Glenys Women 1:00:51
2 1306 O'BRIEN, Nicole Women 1:25:06 24'15"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:30 Page 1/1



Pos
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26
27
28
29
30

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Bib
853
845
887
877
886
854
863
859
843
844
870
842
478
856
840
832
875
865
874

1138
841
852
885
848

1133
682
889
888
892
876

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)

vounere — winner: 35:04

Name

BURTON, Oliver
SYMONS, Walter
MCKEOWN, Reuben
BATTY, Blake
MCKEOWN, Kevin
ARCHIBALD, Tasha
RILEY, Fletcher
GRACE, Shaun
SYMONS, Hector
SYMONS, Christina
CAMERON, Natalie
CHURCHHOUSE, Madeleine
PLOWS, Aaron
WILSON, Ethan
JOUBERT, Marius
PRUE, Cameron
CALLON, Eva
BEST, Emily
CALLON, Anitra
HYDE, Stephen
MARSH, Noeline
BURTON, Sophie
MCKEOWN, Anna
MORTEN, Tom
TAYLOR, Beks
CZEPANSKI, Brian
CARR, William
CARR, Warren
GRANT, Hamish
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time
35:04
36:01
36:06
38:37
38:39
39:15
39:25
39:28
39:31
39:32
39:36
39:42
39:45
40:05
40:34
40:40
41:22
41:33
41:35
42:09
42:44
43:15
43:43
44:20
45:03
45:14
46:07
46:09
46:55
47:05

2023/03/19 19:30:30

Gap

0'56"
1'01"
3'32"
3'35"
410"
4'21"
4'24"
4'26"
4'28"
4'31"
4'38"
4'40"
5'01"
5'29"
5'36"
6'17"
6'29"
6'31"
7'04"
7'40"
8'11"
8'38"
9'15"
9'58"
10'09"
11'03"
11'05"
11'50"
12'00"

Page 1/3



Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

CLUB

Bib
891
1141
1139
861
860
851
898
835
890
893
1136
873
894
895
1142
1143
881
882
883
884
868
1132
1131
839
1140
850
867
1144
836
1135

MOUNTAINBIKE

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)

Name

OLIVER, Rachel
CAMPBELL, Dean
CAMPBELL, Fletcher
MOORE, Luke
OCHSNER, Sam
BURTON, Kristina
MCQUEEN, Lilly
MORRISS, NOEL
STEPHENS, Theodore
FABIAN, Jessica
HYDE, Toby
GRAHAM, Beckley
MCQUEEN, Robert
MCCURDY, Kaye
BOWAN, Greta
BOWAN, James
WILSON, Kylie
WILSON, Craig
WILSON, Abby
WILSON, Zoe
WATERS, Nikolai
GRANT, Marissa
SHEED, Tamatea
JOUBERT, Maggie
CAMPBELL, Archie
COX, Manda
CHURCHWARD, Mark
LEWIS, James
BOLWELL, Jenny
FOSTER, Sophie

winner: 35:04

Gender

Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women

Time
47:15
47:34
47:38
47:57
48:00
48:12
48:24
48:39
49:01
49:03
49:29
49:41
50:30
50:33
51:45
51:48
52:31
52:35
52:38
52:40
53:05
53:23
53:25
53:30
54:26
54:34
55:01
55:17
55:54
56:00

2023/03/19 19:30:30

Gap
12'11"
12'30"
12'33"
12'53"
12'55"
13'08"
13'19"
13'35"
13'57"
13'59"
14'25"
14'37"
15'26"
15'29"
16'40"
16'43"
17'27"
17'31"
17'33"
17'35"
18'00"
18'19"
18'20"
18'26"
19'21"
19'29"
19'57"
20'12"
20'50"
20'55"
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S Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
vounere — winner: 35:04

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap
61 1134 FOSTER, Leanne Women 56:08 21'03"
62 866 VEITCH, PAUL Men 57:23 22'18"
63 880 LEWIS, Gareth Men 59:19 24'15"
64 864 RILEY, Zara Women 59:43 24'39"
65 862 RILEY, Vanessa Women 59:47 24'42"
66 847 GLEDHILL, Harry Men 59:54 24'49"
67 872 DAWSON, Sara Women 1:00:01 24'56"
68 849 TAYLOR, Blake Men 1:00:05 25'01"
69 869 TAYLOR, Nicky Women 1:00:09 25'04"
70 846 AUBREY, Louise Women 1:00:34 25'29"
71 1130 BOLT, Ashlee Women 1:01:19 26'14"
72 899 BOLT, Erin Women 1:01:24 26'19"
73 791 HOWARD, Eloise Women 1:08:41 33'36"
74 831 HOWARD, Davinia Women 1:08:45 33'40"
75 858 VAN DER WESTERHAZEN, Janke Women 1:10:30 35'26"
76 857 VAN DER WESTERHUIZEN, Kobus Men 1:10:36 35'32"
77 837 TALBOT, Violet Women 1:11:18 36'13"
78 838 TALBOT, Mark Men 1:11:22 36'17"
79 878 TALBOT, Jess Women 1:11:29 36'24"
80 681 CZEPANSKI, Vicky Women 1:14:50 39'45"
81 679 BLAMPIED, Debbie Women 1:14:53 39'49"
82 676 BLAMPIED, Paul Men 1:14:58 39'54"
83 247 LEWIS, Gareth Men 1:55:40 1h20'35"
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16
17
18

Bib
845
877
863
843
856
840
389
892

1139
890
1136
873
868
1131
1140
1144
847
349

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Under 13 Male (Men)

winner: 36:01

Name

SYMONS, Walter
BATTY, Blake
RILEY, Fletcher

SYMONS, Hector

WILSON, Ethan

JOUBERT, Marius

CARR, William
GRANT, Hamish

CAMPBELL, Fletcher
STEPHENS, Theodore

HYDE, Toby

GRAHAM, Beckley

WATERS, Nikolai

SHEED, Tamatea
CAMPBELL, Archie

LEWIS, James

GLEDHILL, Harry

TAYLOR, Blake

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2023/03/19 19:30:31

Time
36:01
38:37
39:25
39:31
40:05
40:34
46:07
46:55
47:38
49:01
49:29
49:41
53:05
53:25
54:26
55:17
59:54

1:00:05

Gap

2'36"

3'25"

3'30"

4'05"

4'33"
10'07"
10'54"
11'37"
13'01"
13'29"
13'41"
17'04"
17'24"
18'25"
19'16"
23'53"
24'05"
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e Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
g March 19, 2023
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Under 13 Female (Women)

winner: 39:32

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 844 SYMONS, Christina Women 39:32
2 875 CALLON, Eva Women 41:22  1'49"
3 865 BEST, Emily Women 41:33 2'01"
4 852 BURTON, Sophie Women 43:15  3'43"
5 1142 BOWAN, Greta Women 51:45 12'12"
6 884 WILSON, Zoe Women 52:40 13'07"
7 1135 FOSTER, Sophie Women 56:00 16'27"
8 864 RILEY, Zara Women 59:43 20"11"
9 872 DAWSON, Sara Women 1:00:01 20'28"
10 1130 BOLT, Ashlee Women 1:01:19 21'46"
11 791 HOWARD, Eloise Women 1:08:41 29'08"

12 858 VAN DER WESTERHAZEN, Janke Women 1:10:30 30'58"
13 837 TALBOT, Violet Women 1:11:18 31'45"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:31 Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

nee — Winner: 35:04

Pos Bib Name

OO WN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

853 BURTON, Oliver
887 MCKEOWN, Reuben
859 GRACE, Shaun
832 PRUE, Cameron
861 MOORE, Luke
860 OCHSNER, Sam

2023/03/19 19:30:31

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride 13 - 18 Male (Men)

Time
35:04
36:06
39:28
40:40
47:57
48:00

Gap

1'01"
424"
5'36"
12'53"
12'55"

Page 1/1
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R Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
ﬁ March 19, 2023

18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride 13 - 18 Female (Women)
vovmee — ywWinner: 48:24

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 898 MCQUEEN, Lilly Women 48:24
2 883 WILSON, Abby Women 52:38 4'14"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/19 19:30:31 Page 1/1
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Pos Bib
1 886
2 478
3 1138
4 848
5 682
6 888
7 1141
8 835
9 894

10 1143
11 882
12 867
13 866
14 880
15 857
16 838
17 676
18 247

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Over 18 Male (Men)
winner: 38:39

Name

MCKEOWN, Kevin
PLOWS, Aaron

HYDE, Stephen
MORTEN, Tom
CZEPANSKI, Brian
CARR, Warren
CAMPBELL, Dean
MORRISS, NOEL
MCQUEEN, Robert
BOWAN, James
WILSON, Craig
CHURCHWARD, Mark
VEITCH, PAUL
LEWIS, Gareth

VAN DER WESTERHUIZEN, Kobus
TALBOT, Mark
BLAMPIED, Paul
LEWIS, Gareth

2023/03/19 19:30:31

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
38:39
39:45
42:09
44:20
45:14
46:09
47:34
48:39
50:30
51:48
52:35
55:01
57:23
59:19

1:10:36
1:11:22
1:14:58
1:55:40

Gap

1'05"
3'29"
5'40"
6'34"
7'30"
8'55"
10'00"
11'51"
13'08"
13'56"
16'22"
18'43"
20'40"
31'57"
32'42"
36'19"

1h17'00"
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

MOUNTAINBIKE
CLuB

Bib
854
870
842
874
841
885

1133
876
891
851
893
895
881

1132
839
850
836

1134
862
869
846
899
831
878
681
679

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Over 18 Female (Women)

winner: 39:15

Name

ARCHIBALD, Tasha
CAMERON, Natalie
CHURCHHOUSE, Madeleine
CALLON, Anitra
MARSH, Noeline
MCKEOWN, Anna
TAYLOR, Beks
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie
OLIVER, Rachel
BURTON, Kristina
FABIAN, Jessica
MCCURDY, Kaye
WILSON, Kylie
GRANT, Marissa
JOUBERT, Maggie
COX, Manda
BOLWELL, Jenny
FOSTER, Leanne
RILEY, Vanessa
TAYLOR, Nicky
AUBREY, Louise
BOLT, Erin
HOWARD, Davinia
TALBOT, Jess
CZEPANSKI, Vicky
BLAMPIED, Debbie

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
39:15
39:36
39:42
41:35
42:44
43:43
45:03
47:05
47:15
48:12
49:03
50:33
52:31
53:23
53:30
54:34
55:54
56:08
59:47

1:00:09
1:00:34
1:01:24
1:08:45
1:11:29
1:14:50
1:14:53

2023/03/19 19:30:31

Gap

021"
0'28"
2'21"
3'30"
4'28"
5'48"
7'50"
8'01"
8'58"
9'49"
11'19"
13"17"
14'09"
14'16"
15'19"
16'40"
16'53"
20'32"
20'54"
21'19"
22'09"
29'30"
32'14"
35'35"
35'39"



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Ebike Male (Men)
voumnane — Winner: 1:43:14

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap
1 246 MCMILLAN, Wayne Men 1:43:14
2 279 RYAN, Phil Men 1:47:14 4'00"
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